
 

Bachelor of Hotel Management (BHM) 

Batch: 2024-28 | Duration: Four Years 
 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2026 

Fourth Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 8,00,000/- $ 11,000  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from July 

01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Bachelor of Science (B. Sc.) Hons. - Culinary Sciences 

Batch: 2024-28 | Duration: Four Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 2,25,000/- $ 3,000 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,50,000/- $ 3,400 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,50,000/- $ 3,400 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 2,50,000/- $ 3,400 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 10,00,000/- $ 13,700  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from 

June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – July 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – January 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – July 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – January 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

 

Master of Science (M.Sc.) - Data Science 2024-26 

Duration: Two Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 

Registration Fee  
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 4,00,000/- $ 5,500  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes.  The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from 

August 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after July 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Master of Science (M. Sc.) - Chemistry 

Batch: 2024-26 | Duration: Two Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 

Registration Fee  
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 4,00,000/- $ 5,500  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from July 01, 

2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by the 

student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association fees 

before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Master of Science (M.Sc.) - Physics 

Batch: 2024-26 | Duration: Two Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 

Registration Fee  
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 4,00,000/- $ 5,500  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from July 

01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by the 

student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) - Hons 2024-28 

Duration: Four Years 
 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 2,75,000/- $ 3,650 
 Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

 
₹ 12,00,000/- 

 
 $ 16,450  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 
1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the 

commencement of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the 

concerned faculty from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable 

after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and 

shall be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then 

prevailing. Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, 

please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://www.alliance.edu.in/programme/bba-honours
https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

 

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com.) - Hons - 2024-28 
Duration: Four Years 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2250 
  Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2750 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2750 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2750 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

 
₹ 8,00,000/- 

 
$ 11000 

 

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the 

commencement of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the 

concerned faculty from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable 

after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and 

shall be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate 

thenprevailing. Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, 

please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Master of Business Administration (MBA): Spring (January) 2024   
 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Towards 

Indian Nationals 
(INR) 

Other Foreign 
Nationals (USD) 

The due date for 
payment 

1 

 Registration Fee 

       a.   Processing Fee ₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission 
Cycle        b.   Fee for Learners Value 

  Proposition Course (Virtual) 
₹ 25,000/- $ 500 

2 

 Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 4,50,000/- $ 6,600 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 5,00,000/- $ 7,700    June 15, 2024 

Third Installment ₹ 5,00,000/- $ 7,700 December 15, 2024 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 15,00,000/- $ 23,000  

* Subject to change 

Note: 
 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from January 3, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after                    

January 2, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne 

by the student. 

3. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign 

currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

4. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

5. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

6. Fee Payment: Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, 
please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  



 
 

Master of Business Administration (MBA) July Batch - 2024-2026 
 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Towards 

Indian 
Nationals (INR) 

Other Foreign 
Nationals (USD) 

Due date for 
payment 

 
 
 
 

1 

 Registration Fee 

       a.   Processing Fee ₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission 
Cycle        b.   Fee for Learners Value 

   Proposition Course (Virtual) 
₹ 25,000/- $ 500 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2 

 Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 4,50,000/- $ 6,600 
Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 5,00,000/- $ 7,700   October 15, 2024 

Third Installment ₹ 5,00,000/- $ 7,700           April 15, 2025 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 15,00,000/- $ 23,000 
 

* Subject to change 

Note: 
 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from April 1, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after March 31, 2024. 
 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne 

by the student. 
 

3. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the 

foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 
 

4. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 
 

5. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 
 

6. Fee Payment: Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, 

please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

 

Master of Business Administration (MBA) - Digital Transformation 
Batch - 2024-26 

 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Towards 

Indian 
Nationals (INR) 

Other Foreign 
Nationals (USD) 

Due date for 
payment 

 
 

 
1 

Registration Fee 

a.  Processing Fee ₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission 
Cycle b. Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition (Virtual) 
₹ 25,000/- $ 500 

 
 
 
 

 
2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 5,50,000/- $ 8,200 
Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 6,00,000/- $ 9,200 October 15, 2024 

Third Installment ₹ 6,00,000/- $ 9,200 April 15, 2025 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 18,00,000/- $ 27,600 
 

* Subject to change 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from April 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after March 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne 

by the student. 

3. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign 

currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

4. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

5. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

6. Fee Payment: Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, 

please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Executive Post Graduate Diploma in Management 

General Management |49th Batch – April 2024 
 
 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 

Hybrid On-Campus  

Due date for 
payment 

Indian 
Nationals 

(INR) 

Foreign 
Nationals 

(USD) 

Indian 
Nationals (INR) 

Foreign 
Nationals 

(USD) 

1 

Registration Fee 

Towards acceptance 
of the provisional 
admission offer 

₹25,000/- $500  ₹25,000/- $500  

To be paid upon 
acceptance of the 

provisional 
admission offer 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Instalment ₹1,05,000/- $1,500  ₹1,25,000/- $1,800  March 30, 2024 

Second Instalment ₹80,000/- $1,050  ₹1,00,000/- $1,300  September 30, 2024 

Total ₹2,10,000/- $3,050  ₹2,50,000/- $3,600    

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

• Examination fees extra (INR 1000/- per subject). 

• Participants who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the 

foreign  currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

• All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni             

Association fees before class commencement. 

• Fee Payment: Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, 

please visit: https://fees.alliance.edu.in/  

• Kindly note that the classes for the Executive PGDM programme are held at City Campus 

1, situated at 19th Cross, 7th Main Road, NS Palya, BTM 2nd Stage, Bengaluru, Karnataka 

- 560076. 

***** 

https://fees.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Executive Post Graduate Diploma in Management  

in Artificial Intelligence  and Data Science 

February 2024 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Foreign Nationals 

(USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 

Registration Fee 

Towards acceptance of the 
provisional admission offer 

₹25,000/- $500  
To be paid upon acceptance of 
the provisional admission offer 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Instalment ₹1,25,000/- $1,800   January 31, 2024 

Second Instalment ₹1,00,000/- $1,300  June 30, 2024 

Total ₹2,50,000/- $3,600    

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

• Examination fees extra (INR 1000/- per subject). 

• Participants who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the 

foreign  currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

• All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni             

Association fees before class commencement. 

• Fee Payment: Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, 

please visit: https://fees.alliance.edu.in/  

 

 

 

***** 

https://fees.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – January 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – July 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Experience the difference of Alliance University’s iconic student residence with modern facilities 
for high quality living and learning experience. 

 

Details Amount (INR) 

Hostel Security Deposit: 

a) Security Deposit (Refundable after course completion) ₹ 20,000/-  
₹ 25,000/- 

b) Hostel Maintenance Fee (One-Time Non-Refundable) ₹ 5,000/- 

Hostel Fees for Six Months* 

Girls (on-campus) 

a) Triple Occupancy ₹ 84,000/- 

b) Double Occupancy ₹ 93,000/- 

c) Single Occupancy ₹ 1,05,000/- 

Boys (on-campus) 

a) Double Occupancy ₹ 93,000/- 

b) Double Occupancy with AC & TV (HOR 9) ₹ 1,05,000/- 

c) Single Occupancy ₹ 1,05,000/- 

Boys (off-campus) 

a) Double Occupancy ₹ 81,000/- 

b) Triple Occupancy ₹ 72,000/- 

c) Quadruple Occupancy ₹ 66,000/- 

* Subject to change. 

Note: 

1. Hostel Fee is expected to be revised every six months. 

2. Hostel rooms are available on a first-come-first-served basis and are subject to availability. 

3. Vegetarian/non-vegetation meals and laundry are inclusive for a period of six months. 

4. Fee Payment: Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details,                    

please visit:                  https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

5. Students who opt for hostels cannot vacate their rooms for a minimum period of 12 months or 

until the official announcement by the University, whichever is earlier. 

Hostel Fees 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

B.Tech. in Aerospace Engineering 2024-28 
Duration: Four Years 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 2,75,000/- $ 3,650 
 Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 12,00,000/- $ 16,450  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 
1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall 

be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

B.Tech. in Civil Engineering 2024-28 
Duration: Four Years 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 8,00,000/- $ 11,000  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 
1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall 

be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

B.Tech. in Electrical and Electronics Engineering 2024-28 
Duration: Four Years 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 8,00,000/- $ 11,000  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 
1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall 

be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – January 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering 2024-28 
Duration: Four Years 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 2,75,000/- $ 3,650 
 Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 12,00,000/- $ 16,450  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 
1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall 

be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

B.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering 2024-28 
Duration: Four Years 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 8,00,000/- $ 11,000  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 
1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall 

be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

4  

 

Bachelor of Technology (B. Tech.) Lateral 2024-27 

Aerospace | Electronics & Communication 
Duration: Three Years 

 

 

 

 
 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. Registration Fee  ₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,600 
Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer    

Second Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,600 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,600 May 15, 2026 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 9,25,000/- $ 14,300  

 

          *Subject to change 

 
NOTE: 

1. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

4  

 

Bachelor of Technology (B. Tech.) Lateral 2024-27 

Civil | Electrical & Electronics | Mechanical 
Duration: Three Years 

 

 

 

 
 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. Registration Fee  ₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 3,200 
Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer    

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 3,200 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 3,200 May 15, 2026 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 6,25,000/- $ 10,100  

 

          *Subject to change 

 
NOTE: 

1. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

M. Tech. in VLSI and Embedded Systems 

Batch: 2024-26 | Duration: Two Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 

Registration Fee  
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 4,00,000/- $ 5,500  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from July 01, 

2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by the 

student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association fees 

before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – January 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

B.Tech. in Artificial Intelligence & Data Science 
Batch: 2024-28 | Duration: Four Years 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 4,750 
 Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,75,000/- $ 5,100 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,75,000/- $ 5,100 May 15, 2026 

Fourth Installment ₹ 3,75,000/- $ 5,100 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 15,00,000/- $ 20,550  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 
1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from July 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall 

be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

B.Tech. in Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 
Batch: 2024-28 | Duration: Four Years 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 4,750 
 Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,75,000/- $ 5,100 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,75,000/- $ 5,100 May 15, 2026 

Fourth Installment ₹ 3,75,000/- $ 5,100 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 15,00,000/- $ 20,550  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 
1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from July 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall 

be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

B.Tech. in Computer Science & Engineering 2024-28 

Duration: Four Years 
 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 3,25,000/- $ 4,300 
 Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 4,800 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 4,800 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 4,800 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 14,00,000/- $ 19,200  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 
1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall 

be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://www.alliance.edu.in/programme/btech-computer-science-engineering
https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

B.Tech. in Information Technology 2024-28 
Duration: Four Years 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 2,75,000/- $ 3,650 
 Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 12,00,000/- $ 16,450  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 
1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall 

be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

 

4  

 

Bachelor of Technology (B. Tech.) Lateral 2024-27 

Computer Science and Engineering 
Duration: Three Years 

 

 

 

 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. Registration Fee  ₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 5,375 
Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer    

Second Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 5,375 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 5,375 May 15, 2026 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 10,75,000/- $ 16,625  

 

          *Subject to change 

 
NOTE: 

1. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

4  

 

Bachelor of Technology (B. Tech.) Lateral 2024-27 

Information Technology 
Duration: Three Years 

 

 

 

 
 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1. Registration Fee  ₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,600 
Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer    

Second Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,600 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,600 May 15, 2026 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 9,25,000/- $ 14,300  

 

          *Subject to change 

 
NOTE: 

1. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

M. Tech. in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 

Batch: 2024-26 | Duration: Two Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 

Registration Fee  
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 4,00,000/- $ 5,500  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from July 

01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by the 

student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA) - Hons. 

Batch: 2024-28 | Duration: Four Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. Towards Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250  Within 20 days of 
receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) ₹ 8,00,000 $ 11,000  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 
classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from July 01, 
2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 
insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by the 
student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 
announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association fees 
before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 
the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 
advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 
https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Master of Computer Applications (MCA) 

Batch: 2024-26 | Duration: Two Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 

Registration Fee  
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 4,00,000/- $ 5,500  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from July 01, 

2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by the 

student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association fees 

before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

M. Tech. in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 

Batch: 2024-26 | Duration: Two Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 

Registration Fee  
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 4,00,000/- $ 5,500  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from July 

01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by the 

student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

M. Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering 

Batch: 2024-26 | Duration: Two Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 

Registration Fee  
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 4,00,000/- $ 5,500  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from July 01, 

2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by the 

student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association fees 

before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

 

B.A. LL.B. (Hons.) and B.B.A. LL.B. (Hons.) 2024-29 
Duration: Five Years 

 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 2,75,000/- $ 3,650 
   Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2026 

Fourth Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2027 

Fifth Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2028 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 15,00,000 $ 20,550  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from 

June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Master of Law (LL.M) 2024-25 

Duration: One Year 

Fees Structure and Schedule of Payment* 
  

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due Date for Payment 

1 

Registration Fee 

a.   Processing Fee ₹ 25,000 $ 500 

As per Admission Cycle b.   Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course 

(Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 

2 Tuition Fee ₹ 2, 50,000 $ 3,110 
Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Total Amount Payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 3,00,000 $ 4,110  

 * Subject to change 
 
Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne 

by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

 

Bachelor of Law (LL. B) - 2024-27 

Duration: Three Years 

Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for 

payment 

 
1 

Registration Fee  
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000/- $ 500 

As per Admission 
Cycle 

 
 
 
 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 2,75,000/- $ 3,650 
    Within 20 days of 
receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100           May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2026 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 9,00,000 $ 12,350  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from June 

01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Master of Law (LL.M) 2024-25 

Duration: One Year 

Fees Structure and Schedule of Payment* 
  

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due Date for Payment 

1 

Registration Fee 

a.   Processing Fee ₹ 25,000 $ 500 

As per Admission Cycle b.   Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course 

(Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 

2 Tuition Fee ₹ 2, 50,000 $ 3,110 
Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Total Amount Payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 3,00,000 $ 4,110  

 * Subject to change 
 
Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne 

by the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – January 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) - Hons. 2024-28 
Duration: Four Years 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

 
1. 

Registration Fee  
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

 
 

 
2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 1,900 
Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,400 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,400 May 15, 2026 

Fourth Installment ₹ 1,50,000/- $ 2,400 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

 

₹ 7,00,000/- 
 

$ 9,600 
 

 

* Subject to change 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall 

be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and Student Club Membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com.) - Hons. 2024-28 
Duration: Four Years 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

 
1. 

Registration Fee 
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000/- $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

 
 

 
2. 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,25,000/- $ 1,555 
Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 1,50,000/- $ 2,055 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 1,50,000/- $ 2,055 May 15, 2026 

Fourth Installment ₹ 1,50,000/- $ 2,055 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 6,00,000/- $ 8,220  

* Subject to change 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty 

from June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, 

lodging, insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall 

be borne by the student. 

3. Any incidental and Student Club Membership charges must be paid by the students as and 

when announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni 

Association fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Master of Commerce (M.Com.) 
Batch: 2024-26 | Duration: Two Years 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due Date for Payment 

 

 
1 

Registration Fee 

Registration Fee 
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 

 
As per Admission Cycle 

 
 

 
2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 75,000 $ 875 
Within 20 days of receipt 

of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 1,00,000 $ 1,375 October 15, 2024 

Total Amount Payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 2,00,000 $ 2,750  

* Subject to change 

 
Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from June 

01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. Any incidental and Student Club Membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

3. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

4. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the 

foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

 
 

Master of Business Administration (MBA) 2024-26 
Duration: Two Years 

 

 

Fees Structure and Schedule of Payment* 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due Date for Payment 

1 

Registration Fee 

 a.  Processing Fee ₹ 25,000 $ 500 

As per Admission Cycle  b.  Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course (Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 3,50,000 $ 3,700 
Within 20 days of receipt 

of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,00,000 $ 4,500 October 15, 2024 

Third Installment ₹ 3,00,000 $ 4,500 April 15, 2025 

Total Amount Payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 10,00,000 $ 13,700 
  
  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from June 

01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2.  Any incidental and Student Club Membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

3. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

4. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

 

Liberal Arts UG Programme - B.A. (Hons.) / B. Sc. (Hons.) / BFA / BVA 2024-28 
Duration: Four Years 

 

  Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. No. Towards 
Indian Nationals 

(INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 
As per Admission 

Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 3,25,000/- $ 4,300 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 4,800 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 4,800 May 15, 2026 

Fourth Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 4,800 May 15, 2027 

 
Total amount payable 

(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 
₹ 14,00,000 $ 19,200  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1.    Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes.  The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from June 

01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

 

 

M.A. English (Creative Writing) 2024-26 
Duration: Two Years 

 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 

Registration Fee 
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
Within 20 days of receipt 

of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 4,00,000/- $ 5,500  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1.    Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes.  The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from June 

01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – January 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – July 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

 

Bachelor of Design (B. Des.) 2024-28 
 

Duration: Four Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 3,25,000/- $ 4,300 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 4,800 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 4,800 May 15, 2026 

Fourth Installment ₹ 3,50,000/- $ 4,800 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 14,00,000 $ 19,200  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes.  The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from 

June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay INR 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Experience the difference of Alliance University’s iconic student residence with modern facilities 
for high quality living and learning experience. 

 

Details Amount (INR) 

Hostel Security Deposit: 

a) Security Deposit (Refundable after course completion) ₹ 20,000/-  
₹ 25,000/- 

b) Hostel Maintenance Fee (One-Time Non-Refundable) ₹ 5,000/- 

Hostel Fees for Six Months* 

Girls (on-campus) 

a) Triple Occupancy ₹ 84,000/- 

b) Double Occupancy ₹ 93,000/- 

c) Single Occupancy ₹ 1,05,000/- 

Boys (on-campus) 

a) Double Occupancy ₹ 93,000/- 

b) Double Occupancy with AC & TV (HOR 9) ₹ 1,05,000/- 

c) Single Occupancy ₹ 1,05,000/- 

Boys (off-campus) 

a) Double Occupancy ₹ 81,000/- 

b) Triple Occupancy ₹ 72,000/- 

c) Quadruple Occupancy ₹ 66,000/- 

* Subject to change. 

Note: 

1. Hostel Fee is expected to be revised every six months. 

2. Hostel rooms are available on a first-come-first-served basis and are subject to availability. 

3. Vegetarian/non-vegetation meals and laundry are inclusive for a period of six months. 

4. Fee Payment: Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details,                    

please visit:                  https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

5. Students who opt for hostels cannot vacate their rooms for a minimum period of 12 months or 

until the official announcement by the University, whichever is earlier. 

Hostel Fees 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Bachelor of Science (B. Sc.) Hons. - Animation, VFX and Gaming 

Batch: 2024-28 | Duration: Four Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 2,75,000/- $ 3,650 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 12,00,000 $ 16,450  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from 

June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Bachelor of Arts (BA) Hons. Film and TV Studies 

Batch: 2024-28 | Duration: Four Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 2,75,000/- $ 3,650 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2026 

Fourth Installment ₹ 3,00,000/- $ 4,100 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 12,00,000 $ 16,450  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from 

June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Bachelor of Arts (BA) - Hons. 
Journalism and Multimedia Production 

Batch: 2024-28 | Duration: Four Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 8,00,000 $ 11,000  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty  from 

July 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024.  

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by 

remitting the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Bachelor of Science (B. Sc.) Hons. - Economics 

Batch: 2024-28 | Duration: Four Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2026 

 Fourth Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 8,00,000 $ 11,000  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from July 01, 

2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by the 

student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association fees 

before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Master of Arts (MA) - Economics 

Batch: 2024-26 | Duration: Two Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 

Registration Fee  
(Fee for Learners Value 

Proposition Course Virtual) 
₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 4,00,000/- $ 5,500  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from July 

01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after June 30, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by the 

student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – January 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 
 

Doctoral Degree Program (Ph.D.) – July 2024 
 

 

Fee Structure 
SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) Other Foreign Nationals (USD) 

1 Registration Fee ₹ 50,000/- $ 700  

2 
Tuition Fee 

Per Annum ₹ 1,00,000/- $ 1,400  
 

Note: 
 

1. The Tuition fee payable per annum remains the same for all specializations of the Doctoral 

Programme as mentioned above.  

2. Fees remain applicable per annum till the submission of the Thesis.  

3. Additional Fees will be applicable for Comprehensive Examination (on application), Thesis 

submission, Doctoral scroll, Convocation, Alliance Alumni Association, etc. 

4. The duration of the Programme shall be a minimum of (3) Three years and a maximum of (6) Six years 

including the course work. 

5. A maximum of an additional two years can be given through a process of re-registration as per the 

Statutes/Ordinance of the University. Provided, however, the total period of Ph.D. programme should 

not exceed 08 (eight) years from the date of admission in the Ph.D. programme. Provided further 

that, female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities (having more than the benchmark disability 

of 40%) may be allowed an additional relaxation of two (2) years; however, the total period for 

completion of a Ph.D., programme in such cases should not exceed ten (10) years from the date of 

admission in the Ph.D. programmes.  

6. Women research scholars may be granted maternity leave/ childcare leave of 240 days, once in the 

entire duration of the research programme. 

7. Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the foreign currency 

equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

8. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

9. Students are advised to pay fees online, please visit: https://payment.alliance.edu.in  

 

Additional Fees 

SL. No. Towards Indian Nationals (INR) 

1 Comprehensive Examination (on application) ₹ 20,000/- 

2 Thesis Submission ₹ 30,000/- 

3 Doctoral Scroll ₹ 5,000/- 

4 Convocation ₹ 3,000/- 

5 Alliance Alumni Association ₹ 3,000/- 

 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Bachelor of Science (B. Sc.) Hons. - Physics 

Batch: 2024-28 | Duration: Four Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of receipt 

of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2026 

Fourth Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 8,00,000 $ 11,000  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from 

June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

Bachelor of Science (B. Sc.) Hons. - Chemistry 

Batch: 2024-28 | Duration: Four Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of receipt 

of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2026 

Fourth Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 8,00,000 $ 11,000  

 

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from 

June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/


 

 

Bachelor of Science (B. Sc.) Hons. - Applied Mathematics 

Batch: 2024-28 | Duration: Four Years 

 Fee Structure and Schedule of Payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

Towards 
Indian 

Nationals (INR) 
Other Foreign 

Nationals (USD) 
Due date for payment 

1 
Registration Fee  

(Fee for Learners Value 
Proposition Course Virtual) 

₹ 25,000 $ 500 As per Admission Cycle 

2 

Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 1,75,000/- $ 2,250 
 Within 20 days of receipt of 

offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2025 

Third Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2026 

Fourth Installment ₹ 2,00,000/- $ 2,750 May 15, 2027 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 8,00,000 $ 11,000  

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement of 

classes. The students would get the necessary virtual support from the concerned faculty from 

June 01, 2024. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable after May 31, 2024. 

2. All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be borne by 

the student. 

3. Any incidental and student club membership charges must be paid by the students as and when 

announced. 

4. All students are required to pay ₹ 3,000/- towards the membership of Alliance Alumni Association 

fees before class commencement. 

5. Fee Payment: Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting 

the foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. Students are 

advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, please visit: 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in 

https://payment.alliance.edu.in/

